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Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Sula Seco 1799
India
Crisp sparkling wine from Sula Vineyards with notes of green apple, citrus, and toast. Dry, refreshing, and
perfect for celebrations

Moët & Chandon  21000
France
Golden-yellow Champagne with aromas of apple, pear, honey, and brioche. Smooth, fruity, and fresh with a
perfectly balanced finish.

Standard bottle size for all wines is 0.75l. We levy 10% service charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 22% VAT

Red Wine
The Source | Cabernet Sauvignon 2879
India
Bold Nashik red with blackcurrant, plum, and herbal notes. Smooth finish, perfect with grilled meats and aged cheese

Jacob’s Creek | Shiraz 2879
Australia
Rich and juicy with blackberry, plum, and pepper notes. Smooth finish great with barbecue or hearty dishes

Camas | Pinot Noir 4599
France
Light and elegant with notes of cherry, raspberry, and soft spice. Smooth and fresh on the palate, perfect with
grilled chicken or pasta

White Wine
Jacob’s Creek | Riesling 2879
Australia
Bright and crisp with green apple, lime & jasmine. Light, slightly sweet finish—great with spicy food or desserts

India The Source | Sauvignon Blanc 2879
India
Crisp, zesty white with lime, green apple & passionfruit; light, refreshing finish—perfect with seafood or salads

Rose
The Source Grenache | 2629
India
Delicate rosé with notes of strawberry, watermelon & rose. Light, crisp finish—great with salads, seafood, or
as an aperitif

SELECTION
Wine



HISTORY
A fiery tribute to Goa’s love for bold flavors. 

Inspired by the warmth and zest of a Goan sunset.

SPICY
FIZZ Vodka, Ginger Ale, Citrus,

Spiced Syrup, Cinnamon,
Cardamom & Star Anise

Served chilled, topped
with ginger ale for sparkle

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

HISTORY
An ode to the bustling lanes of Mapusa. Captures the color,

buzz, and tropical abundance of Goa’s iconic market

MAPUSA
MARKET Feni, Pineapple, Kokum-

Hibiscus Syrup, Coconut
Water

Served tall over ice,
garnished with a tropical

fruit wedge

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

HISTORY
Playful and vibrant, inspired by Goa’s carnivals and coastal

streets after dusk. A nostalgic nod to carefree shack days

CARNIVAL
CRUSH Apricot Whisky, Fresh

Citrus, Tropical Fruit
Served in a festive glass,

colorful garnish, over
crushed ice

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

COCKTAILS
Signature



HISTORY
Light and effervescent, evoking golden-hour skies and

relaxed afternoons by the Arabian Sea

AMBER
SHORE Sparkling Wine, Apricot

Whisky, Citrus
Served chilled in a wine
glass, with citrus twist

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

HISTORY
Inspired by Goa’s twilight shores. Warm spice meets tropical

sweetness, lingering like the last light over Ashwem beach

YELLOW
SUNSET Pumpkin Mace Cordial,

Pineapple, Passionfruit
Served over ice with a

citrus or tropical garnish

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

HISTORY
A celebration in bloom. Delicate, floral, and joyful —

a toast to bright moments on Goa’s coast

LI 
CHEERS  Vodka, Lichee Rose

Cordial, Sparkling Water
Served tall with sparkling

water, garnished with
lychee or rose petals

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

COCKTAILS
Signature



HISTORY
A grown-up twist on roadside imli stalls and chai breaks.

Comforting yet bold — nostalgic flavors reimagined

IMLI
CHAI Tamarind Tequila, Spiced

Tea, Pineapple, Lime
Served over ice in a

highball glass, garnished
with lime

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

HISTORY
Rooted in Goa’s spice gardens. Crisp, aromatic, and

timeless — the essence of coastal charm

GOANA
Gin, Falernum (clove, anise,

ginger, lime), Kaffir Lime,
Coriander, Cucumber

 Served chilled with
cucumber ribbon and

fresh coriander garnish

INGREDIENTS SERVING

INR 799

COCKTAILS
Signature



Collins 
A classic sour-style highball cocktail made with a base spirit, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
and topped with soda water
Whiskey | Vodka | Gin

Manhattan
The Manhattan is smooth, rich, and slightly sweet, with warm whiskey notes balanced
by herbal vermouth and aromatic bitters

Martini
A Martini is a classic spirit-forward cocktail made with gin or vodka and dry vermouth,
stirred with ice and served chilled with a lemon twist or olive
Vodka | Gin

Screwdriver
The Screwdriver is bright, refreshing, and citrusy, with smooth vodka balanced by sweet,
tangy orange juice

Gimlet
A refreshing cocktail of gin and freshly squeezed lime juice, shaken over ice for a crisp,
citrusy finish.

Whiskey Sour
A zesty, balanced classic blending bold whiskey with tangy citrus and a smooth, slightly
sweet finish, enriched with the silky texture of egg white.

Moscow Mule
Vodka with lemon juice, topped with ginger ale

Shandy
A delightful blend of beer and lemonade

Cosmopolitan
A stylish cocktail made with vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, and freshly squeezed
lime juice.

Clap Of Thunder
Combined whiskey, gin and brandy served on the rocks or with ice water

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

COCKTAILS
Classic



BEER
People's Lager (330 ML)
Kingfisher Ultra (330 ML)
Budweiser (330 ML)
Heineken (330 ML)
Hoegaarden (330 ML)
Corona (330 ML)

165
179
229

249

229
249

GIN
Samsara
Greater Than
Greater Than Broken Bat
Samsara Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hapusa
Tanqueray
Monkey 47

199

249

279

599

199

279

379
299

AGAVE SPIRITS
Villa Verchelli Silver
Jose Cuervo Silver
Pistola Agave Joven

229
379
379

RUM
Bacardi White/Old/Black/Guava
Old Monk 
Segredo White
Segredo Café
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

199

199

799

199

229

VODKA
Belenkaya Russian
Absolut

249
299

SINGLE MALT 
Paul John Nirvana
Amrut Amalgam
Paul John Bold
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
The Glenlivet 15 YO

249
379
579
699
979
999

Black and White
WoodBurns
Jim Beam
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Monkey Shoulder

BLENDED, IRISH & BOURBON WHISKEY
229
229
299
329

429
429
429

579

COGNAC
Hennessy VS 799

LIQUEURS & APERTIF

379
379

329
329

399

299Aperol
Campari 
Select
Baileys Irish Cream
Kahlúa
Jägermeister

GOAN FENI
Caulo Cashew
Cazulo Coconut

179
179

BEERS & SPIRITS



SMOOTHIES & BOOSTERS
Zesty Avocado
Zesty avocado blended with yogurt, lime, and basil 

350

S.P.A.B 
A refreshing blend of spinach, red apple, beetroot, 
and pomegranate

350

Tropical Bliss  
A refreshing blend of watermelon, pineapple, coconut,
mint, and lime for a tropical burst of f lavours  

350

Hangover  
Carrot, red apple, watermelon, ginger, and celery
blend for a refreshing boost

350

BEVERAGES
Tea Selection
Milk Tea | Masala Tea | Black Tea | Earl Grey Tea 

100

Mineral Water  150

Seasonal Fresh Juice 
Orange | Watermelon | Vegetable

190

Aerated Beverages
Coke | Sprite | Diet Coke | Canned Juices

200

Coffee Selection  
Cappuccino | Espresso | Latte | Mocha

250

Lassi & Chaas  
Sweet Lassi | Salted Lassi | Butter Milk | Masala Chaas

250

Chocolate Delight 
Bournvita | Horlicks | Hot Chocolate

250

MOCKTAILS
250Holiday Shirley

A cheerful blend of lime, grenadine, and soda with
a splash of cherry

300Cinderella 
A sunny mix of orange, pineapple, and lemon with
a fizzy finish.

300Sunrise 
Orange and grenadine layered to create a bright,
refreshing pour.

400Imli Chai 
A tangy-spiced tamarind cooler with hints of chai
masala.

400Goana 
A coastal-inspired mix of kokum, lime, and soda.

400Spicy Fizz 
Citrus juice with a chili kick and sparkling zest.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

CHEERS!


