







# Champagne & Sparkling Wine

#### Sula Seco 1799

#### India

Crisp sparkling wine from Sula Vineyards with notes of green apple, citrus, and toast. Dry, refreshing, and perfect for celebrations

#### Moët & Chandon 21000

#### France

Golden-yellow Champagne with aromas of apple, pear, honey, and brioche. Smooth, fruity, and fresh with a perfectly balanced finish.

### Red Wine

#### The Source | Cabernet Sauvignon 2879

#### India

Bold Nashik red with blackcurrant, plum, and herbal notes. Smooth finish, perfect with grilled meats and aged cheese

#### Jacob's Creek | Shiraz 2879

#### Australia

Rich and juicy with blackberry, plum, and pepper notes. Smooth finish great with barbecue or hearty dishes

#### Camas | Pinot Noir 4599

#### France

Light and elegant with notes of cherry, raspberry, and soft spice. Smooth and fresh on the palate, perfect with grilled chicken or pasta

## White Wine

#### Jacob's Creek | Riesling 2879

#### Australia

Bright and crisp with green apple, lime & jasmine. Light, slightly sweet finish—great with spicy food or desserts

#### India The Source | Sauvignon Blanc 2879

#### India

Crisp, zesty white with lime, green apple & passionfruit; light, refreshing finish—perfect with seafood or salads

#### Rose

#### The Source Grenache | 2629

#### India

Delicate rosé with notes of strawberry, watermelon & rose. Light, crisp finish—great with salads, seafood, or as an aperitif







SPICY FIZZ

#### **HISTORY**

A fiery tribute to Goa's love for bold flavors. Inspired by the warmth and zest of a Goan sunset.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Vodka, Ginger Ale, Citrus, Spiced Syrup, Cinnamon, Cardamom & Star Anise

#### **SERVING**

Served chilled, topped with ginger ale for sparkle



INR 799

# MAPUSA MARKET

#### **HISTORY**

An ode to the bustling lanes of Mapusa. Captures the color, buzz, and tropical abundance of Goa's iconic market

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Feni, Pineapple, Kokum-Hibiscus Syrup, Coconut Water

#### SERVING

Served tall over ice, garnished with a tropical fruit wedge



CARNIVAL CRUSH

#### **HISTORY**

Playful and vibrant, inspired by Goa's carnivals and coastal streets after dusk. A nostalgic nod to carefree shack days

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Apricot Whisky, Fresh Citrus, Tropical Fruit

#### SERVING

Served in a festive glass, colorful garnish, over crushed ice







AMBER SHORE

#### **HISTORY**

Light and effervescent, evoking golden-hour skies and relaxed afternoons by the Arabian Sea

### INGREDIENTS Sparkling Wine, Apricot Whisky, Citrus

SERVING Served chilled in a wine glass, with citrus twist





#### **HISTORY**

Inspired by Goa's twilight shores. Warm spice meets tropical sweetness, lingering like the last light over Ashwem beach

### INGREDIENTS Pumpkin Mace Cordial, Pineapple, Passionfruit

### SERVING Served over ice with a citrus or tropical garnish



INR 799 LI CHEERS

#### **HISTORY**

A celebration in bloom. Delicate, floral, and joyful — a toast to bright moments on Goa's coast

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Vodka, Lichee Rose Cordial, Sparkling Water

#### SERVING

Served tall with sparkling water, garnished with lychee or rose petals

# Signature COCKTAILS





INR 799

IMLI CHAI

#### **HISTORY**

A grown-up twist on roadside imli stalls and chai breaks. Comforting yet bold — nostalgic flavors reimagined

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Tamarind Tequila, Spiced Tea, Pineapple, Lime

#### **SERVING**

Served over ice in a highball glass, garnished with lime



INR 799 GOANA

#### **HISTORY**

Rooted in Goa's spice gardens. Crisp, aromatic, and timeless — the essence of coastal charm

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Gin, Falernum (clove, anise, ginger, lime), Kaffir Lime, Coriander, Cucumber

#### SERVING

Served chilled with cucumber ribbon and fresh coriander garnish







Gimlet A refreshing cocktail of gin and freshly squeezed lime juice, shaken over ice for a crisp, citrusy finish.	399
Collins A classic sour-style highball cocktail made with a base spirit, lemon juice, sugar syrup, and topped with soda water Whiskey   Vodka   Gin	399
Manhattan The Manhattan is smooth, rich, and slightly sweet, with warm whiskey notes balanced by herbal vermouth and aromatic bitters	399
Martini A Martini is a classic spirit-forward cocktail made with gin or vodka and dry vermouth, stirred with ice and served chilled with a lemon twist or olive Vodka   Gin	399
Screwdriver The Screwdriver is bright, refreshing, and citrusy, with smooth vodka balanced by sweet, tangy orange juice	399
Whiskey Sour A zesty, balanced classic blending bold whiskey with tangy citrus and a smooth, slightly sweet finish, enriched with the silky texture of egg white.	399
Clap Of Thunder Combined whiskey, gin and brandy served on the rocks or with ice water	399
Moscow Mule Vodka with lemon juice, topped with ginger ale	399
Shandy A delightful blend of beer and lemonade	399
Cosmopolitan A stylish cocktail made with vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, and freshly squeezed lime juice.	399



# BEERS & SPIRITS

BEER People's Lager (330 ML) Kingfisher Ultra (330 ML) Budweiser (330 ML) Heineken (330 ML) Hoegaarden (330 ML) Corona (330 ML)	165 179 229 229 249 249	SINGLE MALT Paul John Nirvana Amrut Amalgam Paul John Bold Glenfiddich 12 YO Laphroaig 10 YO The Glenlivet 15 YO	249 379 579 699 979
GIN Samsara	199	BLENDED, IRISH & BOURBON 'Black and White	WHISKEY
Greater Than	199 249	WoodBurns	229
Greater Than Broken Bat	249 279	Jim Beam	299
Samsara Pink	279	Jameson	329
Bombay Sapphire	299	Johnnie Walker Black Label	429
Hapusa Tangueray	379	Jack Daniel's Tennessee	429
Monkey 47	599	Chivas Regal 12 YO	429 579
monite, 47		Monkey Shoulder	379
AGAVE SPIRITS	229	COGNAC	
Villa Verchelli Silver	379	Hennessy VS	799
Jose Cuervo Silver	379		
Pistola Agave Joven		LIQUEURS & APERTIF	
		Aperol	299
RUM	199	Campari	329
Bacardi White/Old/Black/Guava Old Monk	199	Select	329
Segredo White	199	Baileys Irish Cream	379
Segredo Café	229	Kahlúa L	379
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	799	Jägermeister	399
VODKA	0.10	GOAN FENI	
Belenkaya Russian	249	Caulo Cashew	179
Absolut	299	Cazulo Coconut	179



# NON-ALCOHOLIC

SMOOTHIES & BOOSTERS		MOCKTAILS	
Zesty Avocado Zesty avocado blended with yogurt, lime, and basil	350	Holiday Shirley A cheerful blend of lime, grenadine, and soda with a splash of cherry	250
S.P.A.B A refreshing blend of spinach, red apple, beetroot, and pomegranate	350	Cinderella  A sunny mix of orange, pineapple, and lemon with a fizzy finish.	300
Tropical Bliss A refreshing blend of watermelon, pineapple, coconut, mint, and lime for a tropical burst of flavours	350	Sunrise Orange and grenadine layered to create a bright, refreshing pour.	300
Hangover Carrot, red apple, watermelon, ginger, and celery blend for a refreshing boost	350	Imli Chai A tangy-spiced tamarind cooler with hints of chai masala.	400
BEVERAGES		Goana A coastal-inspired mix of kokum, lime, and soda.	400
Tea Selection Milk Tea   Masala Tea   Black Tea   Earl Grey Tea	100	Spicy Fizz Citrus juice with a chili kick and sparkling zest.	400
Mineral Water	150		
Seasonal Fresh Juice Orange   Watermelon   Vegetable	190		
Aerated Beverages  Coke   Sprite   Diet Coke   Canned Juices	200		
Coffee Selection Cappuccino   Espresso   Latte   Mocha	250		
Chocolate Delight Bournvita   Horlicks   Hot Chocolate	250		
Lassi & Chaas Sweet Lassi   Salted Lassi   Butter Milk   Masala Chaas	250		

# CHEERS!

